Miami County, KS
Well:Doherty KRI-44
Lease Owner:KsResExplor

Town Oilfield Service, Inc.

(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:

04/24/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
7 soillclay 7
19 shale 26
22 lime 48
11 shale 59
5 lime 64
40 shale 104
14 lime 118
11 shale 129
27 lime 156
6 shale 162
19 lime 181
3 shale 184
17 lime 201
3 shale 204
3 lime and shale 207
17 shale 224
8 sand 232
14 sandy shale 246
70 shale 316
6 sandy shale 322
28 shale 350
4 sandy shale 354
1 broken sand 355
4 broken sand 359
5 broken sand 364
1 sandy lime 365
2 sandy lime 367
1 sandy lime 368
2 broken sand 370
1 sandy shale 371
1 sandy lime 372
2 sandy lime 374
1 sandy lime 375
3 sandy lime 378
1 sandy lime 379
1 broken sand 380
5 sandy lime 385
1 broken sand 386
3 shale and lime 389
2 shale 391




Aami County, KS

Well:Doherty KRI-44
Lease Owner:KsResExplor

Town Oilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

04/24/2014

7 lime 398
23 sandy shale 421
16 shale 437
52 lime 442
4 sandy shale 446
12 shale 458
3 lime 461
3 shale and slate 464
17 shale 481
2 lime 483
3 shale and lime 486
19 shale 505
4 lime 509
13 shale 523
4 lime 526
6 shale 532
2 lime 534
11 shale and slate 545
2 shale and coal 547
6 shale 553
3 sand 556
15 sand 581
7 sand 588
2 broken sand 590
12 shale 602
2 sandy shale 604
1 broken sand 605
1 sand 606
3 broken sand 609
10 sandy shale 619
1 broken sand 620
2 broken sand 622
15 core 637
9 shale 646
2 shale and coal 648
20 shale 668
5 sandy shale 673
67 shale 740-TD




